

Court No. - 50

Case :- PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION (PIL) No. - 451 of 2025

Petitioner :- Brij Bihari Pandey

Respondent :- State Of Up And 8 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pawankumar Dubey

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Rameshwar Prasad Shukla

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this matter in the additional cause list on 27.3.2025.

Order Date :- 4.3.2025

C.Prakash